
COMM NW COR, RUN E 1337.75 FT FO
1348.75 FT, CONT E APPROX 2058 F
604.26 FT, CONT S 35.25 FT, E 84

MARKHAM THOMAS LARRY
1241 SW WENDY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-4S-17-08940-004

5000 IMPROVED AG
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GERKE GARY NEAL

MARKHAM THOMAS LARR

1207/1050 12/22/2010 WD U V 16 100

GRANTOR:
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BONNIE MORGAN GERKE (

GARY NEAL GERKE
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2023HX Base Yr

1241 SW WENDY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,389 116.8500 130.87 443,518 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 3033

BAS 3,033 100 3,033 329,451

FGR 384 55 211 22,920

FOP 138 30 41 4,454

FOP 348 30 104 11,296

3,903 3,389 368,120

BAS= W25 FOP= N12 W29 S12 E29$ W42 S51 E18 FOP=  S6 E23 N6
W23$ E33 FGR= E16 N24 W16 S24$ N24 E16 N27$.
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1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 800

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 48 25 1,200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 6,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 440.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,320

4 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 12 18 216.00 UT 2.31 2.31 100 0 0 3 100 499

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 13 20 260.00 UT 1.05 1.05 100 0 0 3 100 273

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 36 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,344

8 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 28 52 1,458.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 26,244

9 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 440.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,320

10 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 40 70 2,800.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 2017 2017 3 75 10,500
48,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 103.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 28,848

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 103.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 463,635


